
13156 - Sacred Heart HSS Payyavoor,Kannur Result Analysis March 2024

Total No. of students Pass Fail Percentage No. of Full A+ No. of 5A+

200 161 39 80.5 15 7

Batchwise Result

Batch Total Pass Fail Percentage No. of Full A+ No. of 5A+

SCIENCE 144 129 15 89.58 13 5

COMMERCE 56 32 24 57.14 2 2

Classwise Result

Class Total Pass Fail Percentage No. of Full A+ No. of 5A+

A2 59 58 1 98.31 12 2

B2 47 39 8 82.98 0 1

C2 56 32 24 57.14 2 2

D2 38 32 6 84.21 1 2

Full A+ Students

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Percentage

1 23399145 ANAMIKA M A2 SCIENCE 99.25

2 23399289 ANGELINA J S C2 COMMERCE 99.17

3 23399152 JIYA K TOMY A2 SCIENCE 98.92

4 23399147 ANGELO BIJU A2 SCIENCE 97.92

5 23399228 THOMAS JOSE D2 SCIENCE 97.17

6 23399148 ANJAL ROY A2 SCIENCE 96.5

7 23399155 SANDRA BIJU A2 SCIENCE 96.42

8 23399276 FATHIMATH NAJA K C2 COMMERCE 96.17

9 23399153 MARIYAM THRESIA JOSEPH A2 SCIENCE 96

10 23399186 ANLIYA SABU A2 SCIENCE 95.67

11 23399149 ANNMARIYA MATHEW A2 SCIENCE 94.92

12 23399192 SIBILA STIVI A2 SCIENCE 94.67



13 23399158 ABHINAND MANOHARAN A2 SCIENCE 93.5

14 23399190 NIKHILA MANOJ A2 SCIENCE 93.17

15 23399168 AYBIN BIJU A2 SCIENCE 92.08

5 A+ Students

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Percentage A+ lost subject Grade Mark

1 23399233 ABHIJITH SURESH C2 COMMERCE 96 ENGLISH A 173

2 23399138 JESBIN SAJI A2 SCIENCE 95.08 ENGLISH A 169

3 23399143 MUHAMMED RAZI BASHEER A2 SCIENCE 94.42 ENGLISH A 178

4 23399288 NOEL S APREM C2 COMMERCE 93.67 ENGLISH A 172

5 23399210 AMAL T P D2 SCIENCE 91.75 MATHS A 163

6 23399224 MUHAMMED EJAS A K D2 SCIENCE 91.33 ENGLISH B+ 144

7 23399131 KRISHNAPRIYA K G B2 SCIENCE 90.75 CHEM A 166

Failed Students List

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Adm Type Failed Subjects

1 23399086 ABHISHEK SHAJI B2 SCIENCE Management ENGLISH PHYSICS CHEM BIO

2 23399097 ADITHYA VR B2 SCIENCE Management PHYSICS CHEM BIO

3 23399107 MERIN SHIJO B2 SCIENCE Single Window ENGLISH PHYSICS CHEM BIO HOME SC

4 23399108 RANJINI C B2 SCIENCE Single Window CHEM

5 23399109 RIYA BINOY B2 SCIENCE Community CHEM

6 23399120 ALNA C K B2 SCIENCE Single Window CHEM BIO

7 23399121 ALTO MARIYA B2 SCIENCE Single Window CHEM

8 23399125 ASHLY NOBY B2 SCIENCE Management CHEM

9 23399169 BENJAMIN K J A2 SCIENCE Management MATHS

10 23399195 ABHINAV E B D2 SCIENCE Single Window ENGLISH PHYSICS CHEM COMP SC MATHS

11 23399199 JOMAL DEVASIA D2 SCIENCE Management PHYSICS CHEM

12 23399209 AMAL PETER D2 SCIENCE Community PHYSICS CHEM MATHS

13 23399211 ANSON RAJU D2 SCIENCE Community PHYSICS CHEM COMP SC MATHS

14 23399213 ARUN ALEX D2 SCIENCE Single Window MATHS

15 23399223 MANAV V.B D2 SCIENCE Single Window MATHS

16 23399236 ADARSH THOMAS C2 COMMERCE Community ACC ECO

17 23399238 ALAN P J C2 COMMERCE Single Window ENGLISH



18 23399239 ALBIN BINOY C2 COMMERCE Community ENGLISH BS ACC ECO

19 23399240 ALBIN MATHEW C2 COMMERCE Community ENGLISH ACC

20 23399241 ALBIN MATHEW C2 COMMERCE Single Window ACC ECO

21 23399244 ALEX ANTONY C2 COMMERCE Single Window ENGLISH ACC

22 23399248 ANAND E GIREESH C2 COMMERCE Single Window ENGLISH ECO

23 23399249 ASWANDH . C C2 COMMERCE Single Window ENGLISH BS ACC ECO COMP APP

24 23399250 EBIN BIJU C2 COMMERCE Management ACC ECO

25 23399251 FAHAD T P C2 COMMERCE Management BS ECO

26 23399252 IBRAHIMKUTTY K C2 COMMERCE Management ENGLISH BS ACC ECO

27 23399253 JAISE BIJU C2 COMMERCE Community ACC

28 23399254 JILBIN JIMMY C2 COMMERCE Management ENGLISH BS ACC ECO COMP APP

29 23399258 MIDHLAJ K K C2 COMMERCE Single Window ENGLISH BS ACC ECO

30 23399262 MUHAMMED SAJAD P K C2 COMMERCE Single Window ENGLISH BS ACC ECO COMP APP

31 23399263 MUHAMMED SANAL C2 COMMERCE Single Window ENGLISH BS ACC ECO COMP APP

32 23399264 NAVANEETH SASIDHARAN C2 COMMERCE Single Window ECO

33 23399266 SABIN SAJI C2 COMMERCE Community ENGLISH ECO

34 23399269 SWAROOP S C2 COMMERCE Single Window ENGLISH BS ACC ECO

35 23399271 VYSHNAV P V C2 COMMERCE Single Window ENGLISH BS ACC ECO COMP APP

36 23399275 ANANNYA BIJU C2 COMMERCE Management ACC

37 23399278 FATHIMATH RIFA C2 COMMERCE Management ENGLISH ACC ECO

38 23399281 JESNA JOSE C2 COMMERCE Management ENGLISH BS ACC ECO COMP APP

39 23399285 RONIYA ROY C2 COMMERCE Single Window ENGLISH ACC

 Classwise Result Analysis 

 Class A2

Subject Total Pass Fail Percentage AvgMark A+ A B+ B C+ C D+ TopMark

English 59 59 0 100 162.34 15 24 12 5 2 1 0 195

Malayalam 21 21 0 100 196.48 20 1 0 0 0 0 0 200

Hindi 38 38 0 100 186.42 30 6 2 0 0 0 0 200

Physics 59 59 0 100 159.71 21 8 19 8 3 0 0 200

Chemistry 59 59 0 100 155.39 17 7 19 12 4 0 0 200

Biology 59 59 0 100 166 17 22 13 7 0 0 0 200



Mathematics 59 58 1 98.31 154.42 16 12 10 17 3 0 0 200

 Class B2

Subject Total Pass Fail Percentage AvgMark A+ A B+ B C+ C D+ TopMark

English 47 45 2 95.74 134.17 1 7 16 11 5 5 0 180

Malayalam 26 26 0 100 181.46 19 4 2 1 0 0 0 200

Hindi 21 21 0 100 181.24 14 4 2 1 0 0 0 200

Physics 47 44 3 93.62 130.87 1 2 14 16 11 0 0 180

Chemistry 47 39 8 82.98 115.36 0 2 6 13 14 4 0 166

Biology 47 43 4 91.49 135.02 2 4 15 15 7 0 0 180

Home Science 46 45 1 97.83 142.48 1 10 13 15 6 0 0 183

 Class D2

Subject Total Pass Fail Percentage AvgMark A+ A B+ B C+ C D+ TopMark

English 38 37 1 97.37 153.76 6 16 9 2 1 3 0 190

Malayalam 12 12 0 100 187.42 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 200

Hindi 26 26 0 100 185.5 20 4 1 1 0 0 0 200

Physics 38 34 4 89.47 139.24 4 6 14 5 5 0 0 189

Chemistry 38 34 4 89.47 133.87 4 3 10 14 1 2 0 197

Computer Science 38 36 2 94.74 153.47 9 7 13 4 2 1 0 200

Mathematics 38 33 5 86.84 132.34 2 6 6 12 7 0 0 194

 Class C2

Subject Total Pass Fail Percentage AvgMark A+ A B+ B C+ C D+ TopMark

English 56 39 17 69.64 104.07 2 4 1 8 9 15 0 190

Malayalam 52 52 0 100 167.08 19 16 9 6 2 0 0 200

Hindi 4 4 0 100 197 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 200

Business Studies 56 45 11 80.36 111.59 4 2 2 29 14 14 0 200

Accountancy 56 37 19 66.07 117.71 4 1 5 14 10 3 0 200

Economics 56 38 18 67.86 99.13 4 0 2 3 11 18 0 200

Computer Application 56 50 6 89.29 130.73 4 1 10 23 12 0 0 200



Subjectwise analysis

Subject Total Pass Fail Percentage AvgMark A+ A B+ B C+ C D+ TopMark

English 200 180 20 90 137.78 24 51 38 26 17 24 0 195

Malayalam 111 111 0 100 178.21 68 22 11 8 2 0 0 200

Hindi 89 89 0 100 185.4 68 14 5 8 0 0 0 200

Physics 144 137 7 95.14 144.9 26 16 47 29 19 0 0 200

Chemistry 144 132 12 91.67 136.65 21 12 35 39 19 6 0 200

Biology 106 102 4 96.23 152.26 19 26 28 22 7 0 0 200

Computer Science 38 36 2 94.74 153.47 9 7 13 4 2 1 0 200

Mathematics 98 92 6 93.88 145.84 18 18 17 29 10 0 0 200

Home Science 46 45 1 97.83 142.48 1 10 13 15 6 0 0 183

Business Studies 56 45 11 80.36 111.59 4 2 2 29 14 14 0 200

Accountancy 56 37 19 66.07 117.71 4 1 5 14 10 3 0 200

Economics 56 38 18 67.86 99.13 4 0 2 3 11 18 0 200

Computer Application 56 50 6 89.29 130.73 4 1 10 23 12 0 0 200

Top 30 Students

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Total Percentage

1 23399145 ANAMIKA M A2 SCIENCE 1191 99.25

2 23399289 ANGELINA J S C2 COMMERCE 1190 99.17

3 23399152 JIYA K TOMY A2 SCIENCE 1187 98.92

4 23399147 ANGELO BIJU A2 SCIENCE 1175 97.92

5 23399228 THOMAS JOSE D2 SCIENCE 1166 97.17

6 23399148 ANJAL ROY A2 SCIENCE 1158 96.5

7 23399155 SANDRA BIJU A2 SCIENCE 1157 96.42

8 23399276 FATHIMATH NAJA K C2 COMMERCE 1154 96.17

9 23399153 MARIYAM THRESIA JOSEPH A2 SCIENCE 1152 96

10 23399233 ABHIJITH SURESH C2 COMMERCE 1152 96



11 23399186 ANLIYA SABU A2 SCIENCE 1148 95.67

12 23399138 JESBIN SAJI A2 SCIENCE 1141 95.08

13 23399149 ANNMARIYA MATHEW A2 SCIENCE 1139 94.92

14 23399192 SIBILA STIVI A2 SCIENCE 1136 94.67

15 23399143 MUHAMMED RAZI BASHEER A2 SCIENCE 1133 94.42

16 23399288 NOEL S APREM C2 COMMERCE 1124 93.67

17 23399158 ABHINAND MANOHARAN A2 SCIENCE 1122 93.5

18 23399190 NIKHILA MANOJ A2 SCIENCE 1118 93.17

19 23399168 AYBIN BIJU A2 SCIENCE 1105 92.08

20 23399210 AMAL T P D2 SCIENCE 1101 91.75

21 23399224 MUHAMMED EJAS A K D2 SCIENCE 1096 91.33

22 23399131 KRISHNAPRIYA K G B2 SCIENCE 1089 90.75

23 23399163 AMAL STEPHEN A2 SCIENCE 1088 90.67

24 23399202 SANJAY SATHEESH D2 SCIENCE 1087 90.58

25 23399146 ANANNYA BABU A2 SCIENCE 1083 90.25

26 23399191 ROSE MARIA CHERIAN A2 SCIENCE 1082 90.17

27 23399156 TEENA BENNY A2 SCIENCE 1079 89.92

28 23399220 JEEVAN JOY D2 SCIENCE 1079 89.92

29 23399193 SONA MARIA BIJU A2 SCIENCE 1076 89.67

30 23399117 HAVINS TOJI B2 SCIENCE 1049 87.42

Top 10 Students in English

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Mark Percentage

1 23399152 JIYA K TOMY A2 SCIENCE 195 97.5

2 23399145 ANAMIKA M A2 SCIENCE 194 97

3 23399148 ANJAL ROY A2 SCIENCE 192 96

4 23399149 ANNMARIYA MATHEW A2 SCIENCE 192 96

5 23399228 THOMAS JOSE D2 SCIENCE 190 95

6 23399289 ANGELINA J S C2 COMMERCE 190 95

7 23399147 ANGELO BIJU A2 SCIENCE 188 94

8 23399155 SANDRA BIJU A2 SCIENCE 188 94



9 23399204 ANN MARIYA GEORGE D2 SCIENCE 188 94

10 23399153 MARIYAM THRESIA JOSEPH A2 SCIENCE 186 93

Top 10 Students in Malayalam

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Mark Percentage

1 23399102 ANLIYA ANNA SAJI B2 SCIENCE 200 100

2 23399138 JESBIN SAJI A2 SCIENCE 200 100

3 23399139 JESTIN K JOHNS A2 SCIENCE 200 100

4 23399140 JIBIN M BABU A2 SCIENCE 200 100

5 23399143 MUHAMMED RAZI BASHEER A2 SCIENCE 200 100

6 23399145 ANAMIKA M A2 SCIENCE 200 100

7 23399147 ANGELO BIJU A2 SCIENCE 200 100

8 23399148 ANJAL ROY A2 SCIENCE 200 100

9 23399149 ANNMARIYA MATHEW A2 SCIENCE 200 100

10 23399150 DANIYA BENNY A2 SCIENCE 200 100

Top 10 Students in Hindi

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Mark Percentage

1 23399290 LIJINA SAJI C2 COMMERCE 200 100

2 23399192 SIBILA STIVI A2 SCIENCE 200 100

3 23399289 ANGELINA J S C2 COMMERCE 200 100

4 23399210 AMAL T P D2 SCIENCE 200 100

5 23399228 THOMAS JOSE D2 SCIENCE 200 100

6 23399162 ALEN JOSE A2 SCIENCE 200 100

7 23399159 AKSHAY J KUMAR A2 SCIENCE 200 100

8 23399158 ABHINAND MANOHARAN A2 SCIENCE 200 100

9 23399131 KRISHNAPRIYA K G B2 SCIENCE 200 100

10 23399186 ANLIYA SABU A2 SCIENCE 199 99.5



Top 10 Students in Physics

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Mark Percentage

1 23399145 ANAMIKA M A2 SCIENCE 200 100

2 23399152 JIYA K TOMY A2 SCIENCE 196 98

3 23399147 ANGELO BIJU A2 SCIENCE 194 97

4 23399143 MUHAMMED RAZI BASHEER A2 SCIENCE 191 95.5

5 23399155 SANDRA BIJU A2 SCIENCE 191 95.5

6 23399138 JESBIN SAJI A2 SCIENCE 190 95

7 23399148 ANJAL ROY A2 SCIENCE 190 95

8 23399186 ANLIYA SABU A2 SCIENCE 190 95

9 23399224 MUHAMMED EJAS A K D2 SCIENCE 189 94.5

10 23399149 ANNMARIYA MATHEW A2 SCIENCE 188 94

Top 10 Students in Business Studies

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Mark Percentage

1 23399289 ANGELINA J S C2 COMMERCE 200 100

2 23399276 FATHIMATH NAJA K C2 COMMERCE 198 99

3 23399288 NOEL S APREM C2 COMMERCE 196 98

4 23399233 ABHIJITH SURESH C2 COMMERCE 192 96

5 23399265 RAYON REJI C2 COMMERCE 166 83

6 23399268 SHYAMRAJ B V C2 COMMERCE 163 81.5

7 23399291 VAFIYA K P C2 COMMERCE 156 78

8 23399274 ANAGHA MOHAN C2 COMMERCE 151 75.5

9 23399273 ALEESHA SHELVI C2 COMMERCE 138 69

10 23399282 NAYANA SOJAN C2 COMMERCE 135 67.5

Top 10 Students in Chemistry

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Mark Percentage

1 23399145 ANAMIKA M A2 SCIENCE 200 100



2 23399152 JIYA K TOMY A2 SCIENCE 199 99.5

3 23399143 MUHAMMED RAZI BASHEER A2 SCIENCE 198 99

4 23399147 ANGELO BIJU A2 SCIENCE 197 98.5

5 23399228 THOMAS JOSE D2 SCIENCE 197 98.5

6 23399155 SANDRA BIJU A2 SCIENCE 195 97.5

7 23399186 ANLIYA SABU A2 SCIENCE 195 97.5

8 23399153 MARIYAM THRESIA JOSEPH A2 SCIENCE 194 97

9 23399148 ANJAL ROY A2 SCIENCE 193 96.5

10 23399192 SIBILA STIVI A2 SCIENCE 192 96

Top 10 Students in Accountancy

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Mark Percentage

1 23399289 ANGELINA J S C2 COMMERCE 200 100

2 23399233 ABHIJITH SURESH C2 COMMERCE 195 97.5

3 23399276 FATHIMATH NAJA K C2 COMMERCE 194 97

4 23399288 NOEL S APREM C2 COMMERCE 188 94

5 23399268 SHYAMRAJ B V C2 COMMERCE 177 88.5

6 23399291 VAFIYA K P C2 COMMERCE 156 78

7 23399274 ANAGHA MOHAN C2 COMMERCE 153 76.5

8 23399282 NAYANA SOJAN C2 COMMERCE 143 71.5

9 23399265 RAYON REJI C2 COMMERCE 142 71

10 23399283 NIYA JOJO C2 COMMERCE 140 70

Top 10 Students in Biology

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Mark Percentage

1 23399152 JIYA K TOMY A2 SCIENCE 200 100

2 23399145 ANAMIKA M A2 SCIENCE 199 99.5

3 23399147 ANGELO BIJU A2 SCIENCE 196 98

4 23399138 JESBIN SAJI A2 SCIENCE 195 97.5



5 23399148 ANJAL ROY A2 SCIENCE 194 97

6 23399149 ANNMARIYA MATHEW A2 SCIENCE 194 97

7 23399186 ANLIYA SABU A2 SCIENCE 192 96

8 23399153 MARIYAM THRESIA JOSEPH A2 SCIENCE 191 95.5

9 23399155 SANDRA BIJU A2 SCIENCE 191 95.5

10 23399192 SIBILA STIVI A2 SCIENCE 191 95.5

Top 10 Students in Computer Science

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Mark Percentage

1 23399228 THOMAS JOSE D2 SCIENCE 200 100

2 23399202 SANJAY SATHEESH D2 SCIENCE 195 97.5

3 23399210 AMAL T P D2 SCIENCE 195 97.5

4 23399220 JEEVAN JOY D2 SCIENCE 194 97

5 23399212 ANURUDH SREEKUMAR D2 SCIENCE 191 95.5

6 23399224 MUHAMMED EJAS A K D2 SCIENCE 187 93.5

7 23399205 ARYA KRISHNAN K K D2 SCIENCE 183 91.5

8 23399219 HARRY JERRY JOSEPH D2 SCIENCE 182 91

9 23399230 ALMA SHIJU D2 SCIENCE 180 90

10 23399222 JOSE JOBY D2 SCIENCE 178 89

Top 10 Students in Economics

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Mark Percentage

1 23399289 ANGELINA J S C2 COMMERCE 200 100

2 23399233 ABHIJITH SURESH C2 COMMERCE 195 97.5

3 23399288 NOEL S APREM C2 COMMERCE 189 94.5

4 23399276 FATHIMATH NAJA K C2 COMMERCE 187 93.5

5 23399282 NAYANA SOJAN C2 COMMERCE 157 78.5

6 23399274 ANAGHA MOHAN C2 COMMERCE 142 71

7 23399272 ALEENA JOHN C2 COMMERCE 131 65.5



8 23399268 SHYAMRAJ B V C2 COMMERCE 125 62.5

9 23399273 ALEESHA SHELVI C2 COMMERCE 123 61.5

10 23399280 HIBA THASNEEM M C2 COMMERCE 115 57.5

Top 10 Students in Mathematics

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Mark Percentage

1 23399147 ANGELO BIJU A2 SCIENCE 200 100

2 23399138 JESBIN SAJI A2 SCIENCE 199 99.5

3 23399145 ANAMIKA M A2 SCIENCE 198 99

4 23399152 JIYA K TOMY A2 SCIENCE 197 98.5

5 23399153 MARIYAM THRESIA JOSEPH A2 SCIENCE 196 98

6 23399228 THOMAS JOSE D2 SCIENCE 194 97

7 23399155 SANDRA BIJU A2 SCIENCE 194 97

8 23399186 ANLIYA SABU A2 SCIENCE 190 95

9 23399192 SIBILA STIVI A2 SCIENCE 189 94.5

10 23399148 ANJAL ROY A2 SCIENCE 189 94.5

Top 10 Students in Home Science

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Mark Percentage

1 23399131 KRISHNAPRIYA K G B2 SCIENCE 183 91.5

2 23399114 ALBIN ROY B2 SCIENCE 178 89

3 23399132 NEHA JIJI B2 SCIENCE 178 89

4 23399123 ANGEL P B B2 SCIENCE 178 89

5 23399125 ASHLY NOBY B2 SCIENCE 175 87.5

6 23399117 HAVINS TOJI B2 SCIENCE 174 87

7 23399122 ANCHAL JAMES B2 SCIENCE 170 85

8 23399119 ALEESHA V P B2 SCIENCE 168 84

9 23399112 SONA STEPHEN B2 SCIENCE 162 81

10 23399092 JOSEPH K J B2 SCIENCE 161 80.5



Top 10 Students in Computer Application

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Mark Percentage

1 23399289 ANGELINA J S C2 COMMERCE 200 100

2 23399233 ABHIJITH SURESH C2 COMMERCE 197 98.5

3 23399276 FATHIMATH NAJA K C2 COMMERCE 192 96

4 23399288 NOEL S APREM C2 COMMERCE 189 94.5

5 23399268 SHYAMRAJ B V C2 COMMERCE 179 89.5

6 23399256 JOVAL ALEX KURIAN C2 COMMERCE 155 77.5

7 23399279 FIDHA FATHIMA T P C2 COMMERCE 151 75.5

8 23399273 ALEESHA SHELVI C2 COMMERCE 149 74.5

9 23399280 HIBA THASNEEM M C2 COMMERCE 147 73.5

10 23399282 NAYANA SOJAN C2 COMMERCE 146 73


